Page:1
7/08/2018
TRAILER PRICES
July 2018
1800 486 922
4 Carngham Road Ballarat
Page:2

HDTD9X5_FCP 9 x 5 Slippers, 1 brake C/P floor & sides   3,560 3,604
HDTD10X5_FCP 10 x 5 Slippers, 1 brake C/P floor & sides   3,730 3,774
HDTD10X6_FCP 10 x 6 Slippers, 1 brake C/P floor & sides   4,011 4,055
HDTD12X6_FCP 12 x 6 Slippers, 1 brake C/P floor & sides   4,144 4,188
HDTD12X6'6_FCP 12 x 6'6 Slippers, 1 brake C/P floor & sides   4,276 4,320
HDTD14X6'6_FCP 14 x 6'6 Slippers, 1 brake C/P floor & sides   4,539 4,583
HDTD16X6'6_FCP 16 x 6'6 Slippers, 1 brake C/P floor & sides   4,804 4,848
Refer to page 9 for upgrade to heavier tonnage trailers
BUDGET TANDEMS (15" sides, full C/P, straight rails on sides and doors, 50mm top lip, full c/p
side steps, and drawbar back to spring hanger)
BUDGET TAN-
DEMS @
1990kg Gross   RRP NCT NLT
BGT8X5 8 x 5 Slippers, 1 brake C/P floor & sides   2,675 2,719
BGT9X5 9 x 5 Slippers, 1 brake C/P floor & sides   2,991 3,035
BGT10X5 10 x 5 Slippers, 1 brake C/P floor & sides   3,144 3,188
BGT10X6 10 x 6 Slippers, 1 brake C/P floor & sides   3,499 3,543
BGT12X6 12 X 6 Slippers, 1 brake C/P floor & sides   3,716 3,760
BGT12X6'6 12 x 6'6 Slippers, 1 brake C/P floor & sides   3,856 3,900
BGT14X6'6 14 x 6'6 Slippers, 1 brake C/P floor & sides   4,118 4,162
BGT16X6'6 16 x 6'6 Slippers, 1 brake C/P floor & sides   4,383 4,427
  Note: These trailer cannot be rated any higher than 1990kg Gross.
Page:9
7/08/2018
  Note: These trailer cannot be rated any higher than 1990kg Gross.

GALHDTDS12X6_
FCP 12 x 6 Slippers, 1 brake C/P floor & sides   6,512 6,556
GALHDTDS12X6'
6_FCP 12 x 6'6 Slippers, 1 brake C/P floor & sides   6,631 6,675
GALHDTDS14X6'
6_FCP 14 x 6'6 Slippers, 1 brake C/P floor & sides   7,254 7,298
GALHDTDS16X6'
6_FCP 16 x 6'6 Slippers, 1 brake C/P floor & sides   7,791 7,835
BUDGET TANDEMS (15" sides, full C/P, straight rails on sides and doors, 50mm top lip, full c/p side steps,
and drawbar back to spring hanger)
BUDGET TAN-
DEMS - SLIPPERS
@ 1990kg Gross   RRP NCT NLT
GALBGT8X5 8 x 5 Slippers, 1 brake C/P floor & sides   3,937 3,981
GALBGT9X5 9 x 5 Slippers, 1 brake C/P floor & sides   4,391 4,435
GALBGT10X5 10 x 5 Slippers, 1 brake C/P floor & sides   4,753 4,797
GALBGT10X6 10 x 6 Slippers, 1 brake C/P floor & sides   5,387 5,431
GALBGT12X6 12 X 6 Slippers, 1 brake C/P floor & sides   5,826 5,870
GALBGT12X6'6 12 x 6'6 Slippers, 1 brake C/P floor & sides   5,945 5,989
GALBGT14X6'6 14 x 6'6 Slippers, 1 brake C/P floor & sides   6,569 6,613
GALBGT16X6'6 16 x 6'6 Slippers, 1 brake C/P floor & sides   7,109 7,153
Refer to page 9 for upgrade to heavier tonnage trailers
Page:12
7/08/2018
STANDARD TANDEMS (Slippers, 1 brake C/P floor, guards and doors only, tie rails on sides
only (NOT over guards), front and rear checker plate tail gates, 12'' smooth sides)
STANDARD
TANDEMS -
1990kg   RRP NCT NLT
GALSTD8X5_N
OBRAKES 8x5
No brake 750kg C/P floor
only, no rails   2,878 2,922
GALSTD8X5 8x5
Slippers, 1 brake C/P floor,
guards and doors only, tie
rails on sides only (NOT
over guards), front and rear
checker plate tail gates, 12''
smooth sides
  3,470 3,514
GALSTD9X5 9x5   3,861 3,905
GALSTD10X5 10x5   4,224 4,268
GALSTD10X6 10x6   4,746 4,790
GALSTD12X6 12x6   5,297 5,341
GALSTD12X6'6 12x6'6   5,580 5,624
GALSTD14X6'6 14x6'6   6,112 6,156
GALSTD16X6'6 16x6'6   6,725 6,769
Extra's on Tan-
dems:   RRP
REIN-
FORCEDDBAR   Reinforced Draw Bar 202.00

2PBIFOLD6FT 6 foot drop down 2 piece grid mesh - (Bi-fold ramps) 2,910.00
1PGMRMP 5-6 foot drop down 1 piece grid mesh 1,843.00
1PBIFOLD 5-6 foot drop down 1 piece grid mesh - (Bi-fold ramp) 3,686.00
STABLEGS 2 x drop down stabilizer legs 495.00
Page:15
7/08/2018
HEAVY DUTY TIPPER - Heavy 6mm chassis rated @ 1990kg gross
  Size Description RRP NCT NLT
TIPHD8x5 8 x 5
Heavy duty double chassis, 6mm
bottom chassis, full c/p 12'' sides with
100mm lip, tie rails all around, heavy
draw bar, 7 leaf slippers, 1-brake
  8,522 8,566
TIPHD9x5 9 x 5   8,947 8,991
TIPHD10X5 10 x 5   9,232 9,276
TIPHD10X6 10 x 6   9,627 9,671
TIPHD12X6 12 X 6   9,805 9,849
TIPHD14X6'6 14 x 6'6   10,311 10,355
UPGRD_4WBR   4 Wheel Brakes and Rockers upgrade 695
ANDERSON
ANDERSON PLUG INSTALLED
275
BUDGET TIPPER - 3mm RHS chassis; rated at 1,990kg gross only
  Size Description RRP NCT NLT
TIPBGT8x5 8 x 5
Budget Special style tipper, 3mm chas-
sis, full c/p, 15'' sides, front and rear
tailgates, side steps, Slippers,         1-
brake
  7,385 7,429
TIPBGT9X5 9 x 5   7,784 7,828
TIPBGT10X5 10 x 5   8,443 8,487
TIPBGT10X6 10 x 6   9,116 9,160
TIPBGT12X6 12 X 6   9,348 9,392
TIPBGT14X6'6 14 x 6'6   9,580 9,624
ANDERSON
ANDERSON PLUG INSTALLED
275 28 303
LIGHT DUTY CHEAP TIPPER - Light 3mm RHS chassis; rated at 1,990kg gross only

ONEPTD_8X5SA 8x5 S/A   4,099 4,121
1000GVM   Hydraulic brakes 1000kg GROSS 513
ONEPT_8X5TAN 8x5 TAN
Tandem one peice tradesman trailer 1990kg (gross), Hydraulic
brakes, checker plate floor and guards, 300mm side walls &
900mm high toolbox top, internal shelf, gas struts, locks on
doors, ladder racks, rear swing door, side steps
5,355 5,399
Note: No rear swing door on back of one piece tradesman is minus $400
Page:18
7/08/2018
FLAT TOP - DOMESTIC MODEL - ADD TO BUDGET TANDEM
  Size   RRP
FTOPBGT8F 8 FT LONG UP TO 6'6" WIDE 1,378.00
FTOPBGT9F 9 FT LONG UP TO 6'6" WIDE 1,378.00
FTOPBGT10F 10 FT LONG UP TO 6'6" WIDE 1,378.00
FTOPBGT12F 12 FT LONG UP TO 6'6" WIDE 1,668.00
FTOPBGT14F 14 FT LONG UP TO 6'6" WIDE 1,813.00
FTOPBGT16F 16FT LONG UP TO 6'6" WIDE 1,958.00
FTOPBGTWIDE   6'7 TO 8FT WIDE 435.00
SMOOTH DROP SIDES - ADD to DOMESTIC flat top price
  Size   RRP
DRPS8X5 8 x 5   725.00
DRPS9X5 9 x 5   870.00
DRPS10X5 10 x 5   1,015.00
DRPS10X6 10 x 6   1,160.00
DRPS12X6 12 x 6   1,305.00
DRPS12X6'6 12 x 6'6   1,450.00
DRPS14X6'6 14 x 6'6   1,595.00
DRPS16X6'6 16 x 6'6   1,740.00
BUDGET TANDEMS (15" sides, full C/P, straight rails on sides and doors, 50mm top lip, full c/p
side steps, and drawbar back to spring hanger)
BUDGET TANDEMS @
1990kg Gross ONLY!!!   RRP NCT NLT

HDTD8X5_NOBRA
KES 8 x 5 No brake 750kg C/P floor only   2,501 2,545
HDTD8X5_CPFO 8 x 5 Slippers, 1 brake C/P floor only   3,057 3,101
HDTD8X5_FCP 8 x 5 Slippers, 1 brake C/P floor & sides   3,432 3,476
HDTD9X5_FCP 9 x 5 Slippers, 1 brake C/P floor & sides   3,560 3,604
HDTD10X5_FCP 10 x 5 Slippers, 1 brake C/P floor & sides   3,730 3,774
HDTD10X6_FCP 10 x 6 Slippers, 1 brake C/P floor & sides   4,011 4,055
HDTD12X6_FCP 12 x 6 Slippers, 1 brake C/P floor & sides   4,144 4,188
HDTD12X6'6_FCP 12 x 6'6 Slippers, 1 brake C/P floor & sides   4,276 4,320
HDTD14X6'6_FCP 14 x 6'6 Slippers, 1 brake C/P floor & sides   4,539 4,583
HDTD16X6'6_FCP 16 x 6'6 Slippers, 1 brake C/P floor & sides   4,804 4,848
FLAT TOP - COMMERCIAL MODEL - ADD TO HEAVY DUTY TANDEM
  Size   RRP
FTOPCOMM8F 8 FT LONG UP TO 6'6' WIDE 1,917
FTOPCOMM9F 9 FT LONG UP TO 6'6' WIDE 2,071
FTOPCOMM10F 10 FT LONG UP TO 6'6' WIDE 2,225
FTOPCOMM12F 12 FT LONG UP TO 6'6' WIDE 2,378
FTOPCOMM14F 14 FT LONG UP TO 6'6' WIDE 2,532
FTOPCOMM16F 16 FT LONG UP TO 6'6' WIDE 2,686
FTOPHDWIDE   6'7 TO 8FT WIDE 725
CHECKER PLATE DROP SIDES - Add to COMMERCIAL flat top price
  Size   RRP
DRPS8X5 8 x 5   1,764